KLASIFIKACIJA

Grupé

Klasé
Pavadinimas
Gamintojas
Serija

Tipas

EAN

Gamintojo kodas

PARAMETRAI

Lizdas

Lempos galia [W]
Lempos jtampa [V]
Nominali srové [mA]

Pritaikymas

2023, R-lux, 74526

64633 HLX G6.35 15V 150W
A1/234 BRJ

O Medicininés paskirties lempa

74526

OSR XENOPHOT HLX A1/234 BRJ G6.35 15V 150W Clear
Halogen LCL30 11.5x44mm Projection lighting

Product family features: Precise filament alignment with
patented quartz pinch technology. OSRAM HLX© XENOPHOT
lamps provide 10% higher luminous efficacy over standard
halogen. Instant on and nearly constant luminous flux over
the life of the lamp. Dimmable. Areas of application:
Microscopy. Laboratory & Analysis. UV Curing. Fiber
lllumination. Surgical & Dental Overhead. Club & Disco.

Lempos

Medicininés paskirties lempos

64633 HLX G6.35 15V 150W A1/234 BRJ
OSRAM

Specialty

64633 HLX

4050300006710

4050300006710

G6.35
150
15-15
10000
Kita

Puslapis 1/1



